
JACUZZI - SAND FILTER PARTS - LASER SAND FILTER L140C-250C

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-39263020K 1 JACUZZI DV ASSY 7-POS 1-1/2 V-FLANGE 161.99

PTS-39258940R 1 WHILE QUANTITIES LAST - 5C DIAL VALVE-FLANGED 106.99

PTS-39258900R 1 6C DIAL VALVE-FLANGED 145.99

PTS-39000609R 1 JACUZZI DV 2DVK-C7 KIT 273.99

PTS-43281145K 2 DEFLECTOR BASKET W/SCREWS 21.99

PTS-47036447R 3 O-RG 6-3/4x7-1/8x3/16 B-N 11.99

PTS-85813903K 4 V-BAND PLASTIC CLAMP KIT 37.99

PTS-94082140 5 L140C-L/DV LASER FILTER STAINLESS STEEL V-CLMP 300.99

PTS-94082160 5 L160C-L/DV LASER FILTER V-CLMP 266.99

PTS-94082192 5 L192C-L/DV LASER FILTER V-CLMP 290.99

PTS-94082225 5 L225C-L/DV LASER FILTER V-CLMP 327.99

PTS-94082250 5 L250C-L/DV LASER FILTER V-CLMP 387.99

PTS-85859300R 6 LASER 190/225/250 BASE 78.99

PTS-85853300R 7 LASER DRAIN NOZZLE 7.99



JACUZZI - SAND FILTER PARTS - LASER SAND FILTER L140C-250C CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-14255202R 8 LASER DRAIN NOZZLE RETAINER 3.99

PTS-85826300R 9 LASER DRAIN CAP W/GASKET 5.99

PTS-85826300R20 9 LASER DRAIN CAP W/GASKET 20PK 88.99

PTS-85531102R8 10 160L LATERAL SNAP-FIT(8/BAG) 36.99

PTS-85531203R8 10 190/225 LATERAL SNAP FIT 8/BAG 44.99

PTS-85531304R8 10 250 LATERAL SNAP FIT 8/BAG 47.99

PTS-42375475R 11 L160C-7 STANDPIPE-ASSY SNAPFIT 47.99

PTS-42355192R 11 L192C-7 STANDPIPE-ASSY SNAPFIT 40.99

PTS-42355225R 11 L225C-7 STANDPIPE-ASSY SNAPFIT 42.99

PTS-42355250R 11 L250C-7 STANDPIPE-ASSY SNAPFIT 48.99

PTS-22363907R 12 9869 SAND-FILL COVER 7.99

PTS-91934182R 13 PRESSURE GAUGE 0-60PSI 21.99

PTS-31105307R 14 ADPT 1½MNPTX1½ B 4.99

PTS-31165301R 14 ADPT 1½MNPTx0,76ORF 7.99



JACUZZI - SAND FILTER PARTS - LASER SAND FILTER L160, 192, 225

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-42378010K 10a 160L UNDERDRAIN ASSY SNAP CDN 86.99

PTS-42378015K 10a 192L UNDERDRAIN ASSY SNAP CDN 106.99

PTS-42378020K 10a 225L UNDERDRAIN ASSY SNAP CDN 106.99

PTS-42378025K 10a 250L UNDERDRAIN ASSY SNAP CDN 109.99

PTS-42375709R 8b 160L STANDPIPE ASSY SNAP-FIT 44.99

PTS-42376050R 8b 192L STANDPIPE ASSY SNAP-FIT 44.99

PTS-42376103R 8b 225L STANDPIPE ASSY SNAP-FIT 47.99

PTS-42375402R 8b 250L STANDPIPE ASSY SNAP-FIT 47.99

PTS-94082160 L160C-L/DV LASER FILTER V-CLMP 266.99

PTS-94082192 L192C-L/DV LASER FILTER V-CLMP 290.99

PTS-94082225 L225C-L/DV LASER FILTER V-CLMP 327.99

PTS-94082250 L250C-L/DV LASER FILTER V-CLMP 387.99

PTS-47043401R 2 DISCONTINUED

PTS-85813300R 3 LASER TANK ADAPTER FLANGE 77.99

PTS-85853300R 4 LASER DRAIN NOZZLE 7.99

PTS-14255202R 5 LASER DRAIN NOZZLE RETAINER 3.99

PTS-85826300R 6 LASER DRAIN CAP W/GASKET 5.99

PTS-85826300R20 LASER DRAIN CAP W/GASKET 20PK 88.99



JACUZZI - SAND FILTER PARTS - LASER SAND FILTER L160, 192, 225 CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-85859300R 7 LASER 190/225/250 BASE 78.99

PTS-12250320R 9772 FILTER BASE-BLACK 75.99

PTS-22363907R 14 9869 SAND-FILL COVER 7.99

PTS-3116000523R 15 HOSE 1.50DX23 32.99

PTS-14127419R6 17 HEX CAP 5/16-18X3/4 /BAG 6.99

PTS-13037817R 18 DISCONTINUED REPLACED BY 47035850R

PTS-91934182R 19 PRESSURE GAUGE 0-60PSI 21.99

PTS-39076280R 20 5PDV DIAL VALVE-JACU-BRD HOSE 130.99

PTS-39258810R 6TPDV-L160 DIAL VALVE ASSY 171.99

SCREW IN MANIFOLD & LATERAL REPLAC. 

PARTS FOR UNITS W/DATE CODE PRIOR TO 

05/1/2005*

PTS-42159905R8 9 LASER 160 192 8/BAG 74.99

PTS-42160002R8 LASER 225,250 SCREW-IN LAT 8BG 207.99

PTS-42140707R 11a STANDPIPE EXTENSION ASSY 12.99

UPGRADES TO LASER SNAP FIT FOR UNITS 

WITH DATE CODE PRIOR TO MAY 1, 2005

PTS-85531102R8 9a 160L LATERAL SNAP-FIT(8/BAG) 36.99

PTS-85531203R8 190/225 LATERAL SNAP FIT 8/BAG 44.99

PTS-85531304R8 250 LATERAL SNAP FIT 8/BAG 47.99

PTS-42378010K 10a 160L UNDERDRAIN ASSY SNAP CDN 86.99

PTS-42378015K 192L UNDERDRAIN ASSY SNAP CDN 106.99

PTS-42378020K 225L UNDERDRAIN ASSY SNAP CDN 106.99

PTS-42378025K 250L UNDERDRAIN ASSY SNAP CDN 109.99

PTS-42140707R 11a STANDPIPE EXTENSION ASSY 12.99

UNITS WITH DATE CODE AFTER MAY 1, 2005*

PTS-42375709R 8b 160L STANDPIPE ASSY SNAP-FIT 44.99

PTS-42376050R 192L STANDPIPE ASSY SNAP-FIT 44.99

PTS-42376103R 225L STANDPIPE ASSY SNAP-FIT 47.99

PTS-42375402R 250L STANDPIPE ASSY SNAP-FIT 47.99

PTS-85531102R8 9a 160L LATERAL SNAP-FIT(8/BAG) 36.99

PTS-85531203R8 190/225 LATERAL SNAP FIT 8/BAG 44.99

PTS-85531304R8 250 LATERAL SNAP FIT 8/BAG 47.99

PTS-42377002K 10b LASER160 STPIP ASSY W/SNAP LAT 72.99

PTS-42377150K LASER192 STPIP ASSY W/SNAP LAT 75.99

PTS-42377309K LASER225 STDPIP ASSY W/SNAP LT 81.99

PTS-42377408K LASER250 STDPIP ASSY W/SNAP LT 81.99

PTS-88158001R 11b DEF/FILT BASKET 5* PP 15.99

PTS-31011364R 12 NIP 1½PE X 4½LG 7.99

PTS-43071505R 13 011175 DIVERTER 5-9/32D PP 13.99




